
$7.00
STRAWBERRIES, SWEET CREAM,
WHIPPED CREAM

FRESAS CON CREMA

$3.00SCOOP OF BLUE BELL ICE CREAM,
CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA

ICE CREAM CUP

CARNITAS
BIRRIA
FLAUTAS
3 CARNITAS TACOS
3  AL PASTOR TACOS
3 CHICKEN TACOS
3 CARNE ASADA TACOS
3 BIRRIA TACOS
3 SHRIMP TACOS
3 QUESABIRRIA TACOS

CINNAMON SUGAR COVERED
CHURROS, YOU CAN CHOOSE WITH
CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, AND
STRAWBERRY SAUCE

$5.00CHURROS
DESSERTS

BRIOCHE BUN, MAYO, SIDE OF FRIES

KIDS
CHEESEBURGER

$11.00

BRIOCHE BUN, MAYO CHEESE, SIDE
OF FRIES

KIDS BURGER
KIDS MENU

$10.00

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES
CHICKEN TENDERS $8.00

QUESADILLA $7.00
SMALL QUESADILLA WITH FRIES

COMBOS
includes rice and beans

$3.50

$3.50
SLOW COOKED PORK, PICO DE
GALLO, CRISPY ONIONS
AL PASTOR
SEASONED PORK, PINEAPPLE
SALSA

CARNITAS
TACOS

$4.00

$3.50
MARINATED CHICKEN, ONIONS,
CILANTRO

CARNE ASADA
MARINATED FLAME GRILLED STEAK,
PICO DE GALLO

POLLO

$4.00SLOW COOKED BEEF, ONIONS,
CILANTRO

ADD CUP OF CONSUME $3

BIRRIA

$4.50
GRILLED SHRIMP, GRILLED
PEPPERS & ONIONS, CILANTRO &
ONIONS

SHRIMP

$4.50QUESABIRRIA
SLOW COOKED BEEF, CHEESE,
ONIONS, CILANTRO

ADD CUP OF CONSUME $3

15.00

SLOW COOKED PORK, TORTILLAS,
HOUSE MADE PICKLED VEGGIES

CARNITAS BY THE
POUND

SPECIALTY MENU

$12.00 FULLFLAUTAS
LETTUCE, CHEESE, PICO DE 
GALLO, SALSA, SOUR CREAM

$7.00 HALF

RICE, BEANS, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO,
AND COTIJA CHEESE. 

QUESADILLAS XL
LETTUCE, TOMATO, SOUR CREAM

BURRITO

CHIPOTLE MAYO, REFRIED BEANS,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, PEPPERS,
AVACADO, CHEESE

TORTA

CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO, PICKLED
JALAPEÑOS, GUACAMOLE, AND SOUR
CREAM

NACHOS
CHEESE, BEANS, PICO DE GALLO,
QUESO FRESCO, PICKLED JALAPEÑOS,
GUACAMOLE, AND SOUR CREAM

PAPAS LOCAS

BIRRIA
CARNITAS
CHICKEN
AL PASTOR
CARNE ASADA
SHRIMP

$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$15.00

JUST CHEESE
CARNITAS, CHICKEN,
AL PASTOR
BIRRIA, CARNE ASADA

$10.00
$12.00

$15.00

CARNITAS, CHICKEN,
AL PASTOR
BIRRIA, CARNE
ASADA
JUST CHEESE

CARNITAS, CHICKEN,
AL PASTOR
 BIRRIA, CARNE ASADA

JUST CHEESE
CARNITAS, CHICKEN, 
AL PASTOR,
BIRRIA, CARNE ASADA
SHRIMP

8OZ BURGER, BRIOCHE BUN, CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, HAM,
PINEAPPLE, SPECIAL SAUCE WITH SIDE OF
FRIES

SMASH BURGER
URUAPAN STYLE $13.00

CHIPS AND SALSA $6.00

$12.00CHICKEN WINGS
5 WINGS WITH FRIES. YOU CAN PICK
FROM, OUR SIGNATURE FLAVOR “LA
CASA, MANGO HABANERO, GARLIC
PARMESAN, AND BUFFALO. SERVED
WITH A SIDE OF FRIES

CHIPS AND QUESO $8.00

SIDE OF FRIES $5.00

$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$17.00

SCAN HERE
TO PLACE

ORDER

$12.00

$14.00

$9.00
$12.00

$14.00
$15.00

$12.00
$13.00
$15.00

$10.00

DEEP FRIED OREOS WITH
ICE CREAM
3 DEEP FRIED OREOS, ICE CREAM,
WHIP CREAM, AND CHOCOLATE
SAUCE

$9.00

702-613-2803

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS $9.00

ELOTE $5.00



702-613-2803

SCAN HERE
TO PLACE ORDER

CHECK US OUT ON SOCIAL MEDIA, TO
KEEP UP AND SEE NEW SPECIALS

IF YOU ENJOYED US PLEASE LEAVE US A
REVIEW


